
2024-2025 JUNIOR HIGH/HIGH SCHOOL STAFF 

 
 
Principal    Aaron Morgenstern   amorgenstern@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
Office Manager   Gina Sorenson    gsorenson@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
 
Agriculture Education  Shelby Stump    sstump@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
JH/HS English   Andrew Buck    abuck@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
HS Social Students  Shane Cole    scole@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
Librarian    Molly Fay    mfay@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
JH Science   Noah Taylor    ntaylor@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
JH Math    Amy Jones    ajones@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
Language Arts/World Languages Serena Derricks    sderricks@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
HS Science   Eric Herndon    eherndon@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
Computers/Business  Stephanie Hess    shess@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
HS English   Amber Icopini    aicopini@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
HS Math    Wendy Killebrew    wkillebrew@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
Family Consumer Science  Kim Knoche    kknoche@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
Library Aide   Mindy Macioroski   mmacioroski@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
Special Education   Lynda Montgomery    lmontgomery@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
JH/HS History   Joelle Neuman    jneuman@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
Paraprofessional   Trina Peppersack    tpeppersack@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
JH/HS Band & Choir  Matt Radue    mradue@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
Health Enhancement  Andrea Schacht    aschacht@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
Guidance Counselor  Susan Treible    streible@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
Art/Tech    Tina Zent    tzent@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
 
Maintenance/Transportation Marty Cox    mcox@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
Building  Custodian   Yvonne Mogle    ymogle@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
 

 
DISTRICT ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF 

 
Superintendent/Activities Director Chris Hess    chess@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
District Clerk   Stacy Montgomery   smontgomery@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
Administrative Office Manager Mandy Bonomo    mbonomo@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
 

 
BOARD OF TRUSTEES 

 
Board Chair   Jennifer Anderson   janderson@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
Vice Chair   Dave Sorenson    dsorenson@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
Trustee    Ethan Bell    ebell@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
Trustee    Doug Roberts    droberts@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
Trustee    Kyle Fulton    kfulton@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
Trustee    Donald John Cameron   dcameron@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
 


